
Received: from mail0.lig.bellsouth.net
by governor.state.ms.us; Sun, 01 Oct 2000 12:37:42 -0500

Received: from ciompac (host-216-78-3-12.jan.bellsouth.net [216.78.3.12])
by mail0.lig.bellsouth.net (3.3.5alt/0.75.2) with SMTP id NAA17830;
Sun, 1 Oct 2000 13:41:19 -0400 (EDT)

From: "Don Egdorf" <degdorf@bellsouth.net>
To: "Toni = Taxi" <matt2280@datastar.net>, "TIM FLOWERS" <FLOWER3442@AOL.COM>,
        "The Rolands" <kkroland@itsnet.com>,
        "TERRY C. BURRTON" <tburton@mail.lbo.state.ms.us>,
        "TAMRA & ALLIN NASH" <tnash@netvu.net>,
        "SUSAN ASHMORE" <sashmore1@prodigy.net>,
        "STEVENSON@DATASTAR.NET" <stevenson@datastar.net>,
        "Sara Lawhorne" <sara@thepark1.com>,
        "SAMANTHA STONE" <GASTONE@bellsouth.net>,
        "sales department" <sales@yearone.com>,
        "sal" <salvatore79@hotmail.com>,
        "RONNIE MUSGROVE" <governor@govoff.state.ms.us>,
        "RONNIE GERMONY" <rdg422@yahoo.com>,
        "Rebecca Aguilard" <agui_clover@yahoo.com>,
        "RAY LESPERANCE" <rklesper@bellsouth.net>,
        "Myrna Egdorf" <megdorf@uno.edu>,
        "Mitch and Reva Roland" <mroland@utahlinx.com>,
        "MIKE MOORE" <MSAG05@AGO.STATE.MS.US>,
        "Mike Godfrey" <sndmom@netdoor.com>,
        "Mike Dozier" <mdozier@cenaccsys.com>,
        "Michael Lloyd" <mlloyd3@bellsouth.net>,
        "Melvin Howell" <ima-pretty-madam@worldnet.att.net>,
        "MATT GUILLORY" <matt.guillory@mindspring.com>,
        "mark formby" <mformby@mail.lbo.state.ms.us>,
        "Lee Egdorf" <legdorf@email.msn.com>,
        "LAYLA'CELL" <6015947350@sungram.com>,
        "Layla Reese" <lreese@bellsouth.net>,
        "Lauren Ashmore" <lauren2803@AOL.COM>, "jesse" <jesse@netvu.net>,
        "Janelle & Daniel Hughes" <Daniel_Hughes@fmi.com>,
        "Dorothy and Pete" <bremer41@AOL.COM>, "Detra" <detraner@AOL.COM>,
        "Dawn Egdorf" <tapp98@AOL.COM>,
        "David Vulcano" <David.Vulcano@msn.com>,
        "Curtis Egdorf" <egdorf@bellsouth.net>, "chuck" <Ctelms@AOL.COM>,
        "CHRIS NICHOLAS" <cjnicholas@iolms.com>
Subject: NEW ADDRESS & ###'S
Date: Sun, 1 Oct 2000 12:30:37 -0500
Message-ID: <01c02bcd$55b3a320$0c034ed8@ciompac>
MIME-Version: 1.0
Content-Type: text/plain;

charset="utf-7"
Content-Transfer-Encoding: 7bit
X-Priority: 3
X-MSMail-Priority: Normal
X-Mailer: Microsoft Outlook Express 4.71.1712.3
X-MimeOLE: Produced By Microsoft MimeOLE V4.71.1712.3

MY NEW E-MAIL ADDRESS IS  degdorf+AEA-bellsouth.net   , home +ACM- 601-502-9966 and
Jackson cel +ACM- 601-212-8882 Huntsville,Al. cel +ACM- 256-652-8880.

DON

degdorf+AEA-bellsouth.net


